
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Gross
Par 4 3 4 5 3 4 5 4 4 5 4 3 4 3 4 5 4 4 72

 Hdcp 7 15 3 9 17 11 13 1 5 8 10 14 6 12 16 18 4 2

1st FLIGHT
 Cryer, Chad 5 3 5 5 3 4 4 6 4 6 4 4 4 2 4 6 4 5 78 10 68 $42.50 5,000
 Bevil, Brad 7 2 6 4 2 3 5 6 4 5 5 5 4 3 4 5 4 5 79 10 69 $30.00 3,500
 Reyes, Elliott 6 3 6 5 3 4 5 4 5 8 5 4 4 4 5 5 4 5 85 10 75 $15.50 2,583
 Rudi, Erik 5 3 5 5 4 3 4 4 5 5 5 4 5 3 4 7 5 5 81 6 75 $31.00 2,583
 Duffie, Johnathan 5 2 6 6 3 4 5 3 4 6 5 5 5 3 4 10 5 4 85 10 75 $15.50 2,583
 Lindquist, Bill 6 2 5 5 3 4 6 5 4 4 9 4 3 2 5 5 5 5 82 6 76 2,000
 Nunez, Eddie 6 3 5 6 3 3 5 5 6 7 5 4 4 3 5 6 5 4 85 5 80 1,875
 Nunez, Sean 6 3 6 4 3 6 5 4 4 5 5 3 5 4 5 5 4 5 82 2 80 1,875
 Hoover, Riley 4 4 6 5 4 3 5 4 4 6 4 6 4 4 4 10 6 5 88 7 81 1,875
 Hilpert, Ed 4 4 4 7 3 8 4 5 5 7 4 2 4 6 7 5 4 8 91 6 85 1,875
 Nelon, Robert 4 4 4 7 3 8 4 5 5 7 4 2 4 6 7 5 4 8 91 2 89 1,800
 Spellings, Dude 5 3 5 8 3 10 5 5 7 7 6 4 5 6 4 6 5 8 102 10 92 1,800

2nd FLIGHT
 Shuff, Lindsay 6 5 5 5 3 4 6 6 4 6 5 3 4 3 5 5 5 5 85 13 72 $85.00 5,000
 Preece, Scott 4 3 4 5 3 4 6 6 4 6 6 4 5 4 5 6 4 7 86 14 72 $60.00 3,500
 Cearley, Mike 8 4 4 5 4 5 6 4 4 5 6 5 6 3 5 5 4 5 88 14 74 $50.00 3,000
 Jones, Greg 6 2 5 5 3 5 5 6 5 5 5 4 4 3 5 7 5 6 86 10 76 $45.00 2,500
 Jones, Philip 5 3 5 7 4 4 6 5 5 4 5 5 6 3 7 5 5 6 90 13 77 2,125
 Guzaldo, Anthony 5 6 5 5 3 5 5 4 5 5 5 4 5 4 5 7 5 6 89 12 77 2,125
 Lowe, Kevin 5 3 4 7 3 8 5 6 7 7 6 3 5 4 4 6 4 4 91 11 80 1,875
 DeGroot, Paul 4 4 7 6 3 4 5 5 4 8 5 4 5 5 5 10 5 8 97 15 82 1,875
 Jones, Jeff 8 4 4 6 4 8 4 6 6 5 8 5 4 6 5 7 4 7 101 15 86 1,875

3rd FLIGHT
 Homeier, Carl 5 3 8 6 3 4 4 6 4 6 5 1 5 5 5 6 3 9 88 16 72 $85.00 5,000
 Ager, Alex 6 4 5 6 4 3 5 5 4 7 5 3 5 4 4 4 7 7 88 16 72 $30.00 3,500
 Newsom, Brian 7 4 5 6 3 4 6 4 4 6 6 5 4 6 5 7 6 7 95 22 73 $50.00 3,000
 Phillips, Teresa 5 2 4 6 3 7 5 5 4 9 5 5 5 3 5 8 6 4 91 17 74 $45.00 2,500
 Giroux, Chris 7 3 6 9 3 5 6 5 6 6 5 4 7 6 6 7 4 5 100 24 76 2,250
 Outlaw, Dev 6 3 5 6 4 7 5 5 9 7 5 4 5 3 5 7 4 6 96 17 79 1,916
 Morales, Juan 6 4 5 5 3 9 6 4 8 6 4 4 4 3 4 8 6 7 96 17 79 1,916
 Brown, Martin 6 6 6 5 3 6 7 6 6 8 6 3 6 3 6 9 4 9 105 26 79 1,916
 Cullins, Mark 6 3 5 5 6 8 6 6 5 10 6 5 5 3 6 7 4 4 100 18 82 1,875
 Wofford, Randall 5 4 4 8 3 6 7 5 7 9 9 5 4 4 6 6 4 5 101 19 82 1,875
 Sloop, Ryan 4 3 7 10 5 6 9 6 7 5 6 5 4 5 5 6 5 6 104 16 88 1,800

1,800

#2  
CLOSE-TO-PIN COMPETITION   @ $10.00

Brad Bevil 11' 9" #12  Carl Homeier

CTGA Sun, Feb 12, 2012

JIMMY CLAY   *    MEDAL PLAY

Hcp Net Amount

0' 0"  "ACE"

Lindsay Shuff (41/34) won Back 9 Scorecard Playoff with Scott Preece (47/40)

Carl Homeier (45/37) won Back 9 Scorecard Playoff with Alex Ager (46/38)



#5  

Skin Only Deuce Only Skin & Deuce

 Bevil, Brad 7 2 6 4 2 3 5 6 4 5 5 5 4 3 4 5 4 5
 Cryer, Chad 5 3 5 5 3 4 4 6 4 6 4 4 4 2 4 6 4 5
 Duffie, Johnathan 5 2 6 6 3 4 5 3 4 6 5 5 5 3 4 10 5 4
 Guzaldo, Anthony 5 6 5 5 3 5 5 4 5 5 5 4 5 4 5 7 5 6
 Hilpert, Ed 4 4 4 7 3 8 4 5 5 7 4 2 4 6 7 5 4 8
 Hoover, Riley 4 4 6 5 4 3 5 4 4 6 4 6 4 4 4 10 6 5
 Jones, Greg 6 2 5 5 3 5 5 6 5 5 5 4 4 3 5 7 5 6
 Lindquist, Bill 6 2 5 5 3 4 6 5 4 4 9 4 3 2 5 5 5 5
 Lowe, Kevin 5 3 4 7 3 8 5 6 7 7 6 3 5 4 4 6 4 4
 Nelon, Robert 4 4 4 7 3 8 4 5 5 7 4 2 4 6 7 5 4 8
 Nunez, Eddie 6 3 5 6 3 3 5 5 6 7 5 4 4 3 5 6 5 4
 Nunez, Sean 6 3 6 4 3 6 5 4 4 5 5 3 5 4 5 5 4 5
 Reyes, Elliott 6 3 6 5 3 4 5 4 5 8 5 4 4 4 5 5 4 5
 Rudi, Erik 5 3 5 5 4 3 4 4 5 5 5 4 5 3 4 7 5 5
 Shuff, Lindsay 6 5 5 5 3 4 6 6 4 6 5 3 4 3 5 5 5 5
 Spellings, Dude 5 3 5 8 3 10 5 5 7 7 6 4 5 6 4 6 5 8

Skin Only Deuce Only Skin & Deuce

 Ager, Alex 6 4 5 6 4 3 5 5 4 7 5 3 5 4 4 4 7 7
 Brown, Martin 6 6 6 5 3 6 7 6 6 8 6 3 6 3 6 9 4 9
 Cearley, Mike 8 4 4 5 4 5 6 4 4 5 6 5 6 3 5 5 4 5
 Cullins, Mark 6 3 5 5 6 8 6 6 5 10 6 5 5 3 6 7 4 4
 DeGroot, Paul 4 4 7 6 3 4 5 5 4 8 5 4 5 5 5 10 5 8
 Giroux, Chris 7 3 6 9 3 5 6 5 6 6 5 4 7 6 6 7 4 5
 Homeier, Carl 5 3 8 6 3 4 4 6 4 6 5 1 5 5 5 6 3 9
 Jones, Jeff 8 4 4 6 4 8 4 6 6 5 8 5 4 6 5 7 4 7
 Jones, Philip 5 3 5 7 4 4 6 5 5 4 5 5 6 3 7 5 5 6
 Morales, Juan 6 4 5 5 3 9 6 4 8 6 4 4 4 3 4 8 6 7
 Newsom, Brian 7 4 5 6 3 4 6 4 4 6 6 5 4 6 5 7 6 7
 Outlaw, Dev 6 3 5 6 4 7 5 5 9 7 5 4 5 3 5 7 4 6
 Phillips, Teresa 5 2 4 6 3 7 5 5 4 9 5 5 5 3 5 8 6 4
 Preece, Scott 4 3 4 5 3 4 6 6 4 6 6 4 5 4 5 6 4 7
 Sloop, Ryan 4 3 7 10 5 6 9 6 7 5 6 5 4 5 5 6 5 6
 Wofford, Randall 5 4 4 8 3 6 7 5 7 9 9 5 4 4 6 6 4 5

2nd Trash Flight Amount

SKINS & DEUCES COMPETITION

Carl Homeier 7' 4" #14  Bill Lindquist 8' 9"

$20.00

$23.00

$11.00
$11.00

$91.00

$222.00

$23.00

$23.00
$86.00

$22.00

1st Trash Flight
Amount

$66.00
$23.00


